Rotary Operated Pots/Ser. P11M
Modular Rotary Operated Types / Ser. P11M / 16 mm
Series P11M - Feature
- Closed version
- Modular design
- Allowing up to four potentiometers
  on the same plastic spindle
- A switch can be connected to any

Typewritten Text
Rotary Operated Pots/Ser. P11M
Ordering Example / Ser. P11M / 16 mm
P11 M10  FV          P 6 R L  2 0F    D    S  U 100K 2AV
LAW OF
SWITCH
SWITCH
POT
SHAFT DIAMET./ MAT.
POT SHAFT LENGHT
VARIATION
TERMINALS
VALUE
VERSIONS
SERIE AND VERSION
LIN
PRINTED
 SINGLE
L ... = SHAFT
2 = LOG.
CIRCUIT
D = TANDEM
P6R = PLAST. 6mm
LENGHT IN MM
3 = ANTILOG.
U = SOLDER LUGHS
T = TRIPLE
       RIBBED
ROUND
4 = SPECIALC = QUADR.
F = FLATED
TERMINALS
A = PRINTED CIRCUIT
B = SOLDER LUGS
AV = VERTICAL  MOUNT/
PRIN TED CIRCUIT
P4 = PLAST.  4mm
P6 = PLAST.  6 mm
M4 = METAL  4mm
M6 = METAL  6 mm
BUSHING
DIAMETER
M10 = M10 x 0.75
M7 = M7 x 0.75
FLATED
FH= FLATED HOR.
FV= FLATED VER.
sandif
Typewritten Text